Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26,2016
Van Cortlandt Park
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Bronx, New York

First Name

Leilani
Caroline
Kimberly
Rakae
Jacqueline
Aysya
Khadijah
Kenese
Mya
Jaileen
Tiarra
Adonijah
Anayah
Alannah
Sofia
Shania
Caitlin
Sania
Raven
Danielle
Sky
Aisha
Arden
Xaera
Rebecca
Zara
Azelia
Kolby
Aisha
Marleigh
Alaina
Ella
Camille

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Girls 10 & Under Results

Last Name

Gibson
Bergstrom
Husbands
Thomas
Washington
Brown
Diallo
Irish-Bramble
Defreitas
Rivera
Jackson
Washington
Henry
Campbell
De Los Santos
Young
Thomas
Grant

Birch
Jefferson
Williams
Waijid
Burkett
Mehta
Cohen
Farooq
Morgan
Moody
Farooq
Chery
Keller
Dennison-Murray
Jefferson
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Gender

City

New Haven
Clarksburg
Eastchester
Bronx
Brooklyn
Bronx
Brooklyn
Bronx
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Bronx

Bronx

New York
Bronx
Brooklyn
Bronx
Hastings On Hudson
Bronx

South Ozone Park
Brooklyn
Bronx

Bronx
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx
Queens Village
North Branch
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

State

CT
MD
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Factoey

Posted Time

11:56.1
12:51.5
12:58.7
13:124
13:39.4
13:43.2
13:46.4
13:47.1
14:04.9
14:13.7
14:22.1
14:52.9
14:55.5
14:57.4
15:01.6
15:14.7
15:16.9
15:27.5
15:28.3
15:36.7
15:37.5
15:38.5
16:22.6
16:40.3
17:48.7
17:59.1
18:38.1
18:38.4
18:38.9
18:43.4
19:03.2
19:34.3
22:54.9



